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Study Team List

Protocol: SBT777101-01

Sponsor: Sonoma Biotherapeutics Medpace Project ID: SBT7101

Medpace Primary CRO 5375 Medpace Way  
Cincinnati, OH  45227

Phone: +1 513-579-9911
FAX:  +1 513-579-0444

Name Role / Title Region/ 
Country 
Coverage

Start Date Phone Email

Jean Denny Advanced Clinical Practitioner 15-May-2024 (+1) 513.579.9911 
x11293

j.denny@medpace.com

Sarah Sijelmassi Budget/Contract Manager 10-Mar-2023 (+1) 513.579.9911 
x16378

s.sijelmassi@medpace.com

Kristi Floyd Clinical Trial Manager - 
Global

27-Jun-2024 513.579.9911 
x7617049

K.Floyd1@Medpace.com

Kilee DeBrabander Clinical Trial Manager - 
Support

01-Jul-2023 (+1) 513.579.9911 
x24121

k.debrabander@medpace.com

Lindsay Chamberlin Contract - Support 15-Jun-2022 (+1) 513.579.9911 
x12476

l.chamberlin@medpace.com

Wyzdom Harris Contract Specialist United States 20-Dec-2023 (+1) 513.579.9911 
x7617752

w.harris@medpace.com

Carley Wells Contract Specialist United States 15-Jun-2022 (+1) 513.579.9911 
x13106

c.wells1@medpace.com

Marissa Beidelschies CRA United States 08-Jan-2025 513.579.9911 
x7619120

M.Beidelschies@Medpace.com

Katelyn McArthur CRA - Lead United States 20-Dec-2024 513.579.9911 
x7617566

K.McArthur@Medpace.com

Sophie Hall Data Coordinator 24-Aug-2023 (+1) 513.579.9911 
x7627124

S.Hall@Medpace.com

Trang Nguyen Data Coordinator 08-Apr-2022 (+1) 513.579.9911 
x7625377

t.nguyen5@medpace.com

Richard Kay Medical Monitor 09-Oct-2024 513.579.9911 x24461 r.kay@medpace.com

Ann Woolfrey Medical Monitor 01-Mar-2022 (+1) 513.384.4564 a.woolfrey@medpace.com

Rachel Pritchard Patient Specialist 30-Aug-2022 (+1) 513.579.9911 
x7617202

R.Pritchard@Medpace.com

Carly Wolnitzek Patient Specialist 25-Oct-2022 (+1) 513.579.9911 
x16511

c.wolnitzek@medpace.com

Ashley Huston Program Director 07-Mar-2023 513.579.9911 
x7617142

A.Huston@Medpace.com

Kyla Grumman Project Coordinator - Lead 05-Oct-2023 (+1) 513.579.9911 
x7617353

k.grumman@medpace.com

Sydney O'Connor Project Coordinator – Support 05-Oct-2023 (+1) 513.579.9911 
x7627574

s.oconnor@medpace.com

Meredith Kern Recruitment Coordinator 12-May-2023 (+1) 513.580.3058 m.kern@medpace.com

Nyanna Williams Recruitment Coordinator 20-Nov-2023 (+1) 513.579.9911 
x7617146

N.Williams1@Medpace.com

Elise Lukasiewicz Regulatory Submissions 
Coordinator

United States 12-Apr-2022 (+1) 513.579.9911 
x12690

e.lukasiewicz@medpace.com

Pamela Rohrer Safety Manager 28-Aug-2024 (+1) 513.579.9911 
x12322     

p.rohrer@medpace.com

Blinding Type: All

Team List Type: Site Facing
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Shane Miczak Site Payment Coordinator 11-Sep-2024 (+1) 513.579.9911 
x7617765

s.miczak@medpace.com

Matt Stockum Site Payment Manager 08-Jun-2022 (+1) 513.579.9911 
x13067

m.stockum@medpace.com

Medpace 
Reference 
Laboratories (MRL)

Primary Central Lab 5365 Medpace Way  
Cincinnati, OH  45227

Phone: +1 800.749.1737
FAX:  +1 513.366.3273

Name Role / Title Region/ 
Country 
Coverage

Start Date Phone Email

Jessica Boyd Project Coordinator 20-Nov-2024 (+1) 513.366.3270 
x12368

J.Boyd@medpace.com

Bradley Meyer Project Coordinator - Lab 13-Jul-2022 +1.513.366.3270, ext. 
16195

b.meyer@medpace.com

Amanda Rellahan Project Manager - Lab 13-Jul-2022 (+1) 513.366.3270 
x7611504

a.rellahan@medpace.com

Sonoma 
Biotherapeutics

Primary Sponsor 201 Haskins Way Suite 203 
South San Francisco, CA  94080

Phone: 
FAX:  

Name Role / Title Region/ 
Country 
Coverage

Start Date Phone Email

Ari Bitton Director of Clinical Operations 25-Sep-2023 abitton@sonomabio.com

Sabrina Fox-Bosetti Vice President, Clinical 
Operations

21-Mar-2022 650-248-8014 sfox-bosetti@sonomabio.com

Mindy Jensen Director Patient Operations 21-Mar-2022 650-671-4447 mjensen@sonomabio.com

Mai Le Consulting Medical Director 21-Mar-2022 415-948-5761 mai.le@sonomabio.com
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